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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Kaunas, 10 - 11/5/2025

Event 9 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
5/10/2025 - 15:15 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 95 - 99 3:13.29 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Kaunas 11/27/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 2:32.62 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Kaunas 11/28/2015
Lithuanian Master Records 85 - 89 2:14.94 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Alytus 11/26/2011
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 1:39.44 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Kaunas 11/26/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 1:25.92 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Alytus 11/26/2016
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 1:18.95 Vytautas, SATAS MARTO Kaunas 5/13/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 1:05.20 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Lodz (POL) 4/9/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 1:05.53 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Penang (MAS) 9/9/2018
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 1:01.68 Vaidotas, GUMBIS Kaunas 11/27/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 58.45 Vedestas, SEFLERIS TAKAS Eindhoven (NED) 5/6/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 58.22 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Alytus 11/26/2016
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 55.44 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Kaunas 11/26/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 55.24 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Kaunas 11/23/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 54.26 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Alytus 1/16/2010
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 53.21 Povilas, STRAZDAS Kaunas 11/27/2021
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 59.59 705
2. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Šilainiai 57.65 683
3. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 PK Ilgaplaukiai 1:04.43 648
4. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:07.91 603
5. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Šiaulių Armada 59.45 587
6. Aleksandr, FEDOSEJEV 92 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 59.69 580
7. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 Kauno Takas 1:04.09 566
8. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Šiaulių Armada 1:00.85 548
9. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 Vilnius 1:02.51 536

10. Tautvydas, STOŠKUS 92 Vilnius 1:02.04 517
11. Jonas, BELEŠKA 92 SM Nemunas 1:03.37 485
12. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PK Banga 1:04.16 467
13. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 1:12.30 458
14. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:22.15 451
15. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 Šiauliai 1:04.06 439
16. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 1:15.09 409
17. Paulius, ANDRIUŠKEVIČIUS 79 Kauno Takas 1:12.03 381
18. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 76 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 1:12.85 368
19. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 1:10.98 366
20. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 1:42.54 301
21. Povilas, RAGAIŠIS 93 PK Banga 1:14.50 298
22. Aidas, JOKUBAITIS 87 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 1:17.10 285
23. Piotr, BORUCKI 84 Bialystok 1:21.18 244
24. Raimondas, FRANKAS 55 Aukštaitijos PTA 1:42.81 230
25. Deividas, NARUŠEVIČIUS 98 SM Nemunas 1:23.45 198

Imantas, BRIKMANIS 51 Kauno Takas 1:47.99 198
27. Regimantas, ŠAULYS 84 SM Nemunas 1:27.74 193
28. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 2:50.46 65

25 - 29 years

1. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 Šiauliai 1:04.06 439
2. Deividas, NARUŠEVIČIUS 98 SM Nemunas 1:23.45 198
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30 - 34 years

1. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Šiaulių Armada 59.45 587
2. Aleksandr, FEDOSEJEV 92 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 59.69 580
3. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Šiaulių Armada 1:00.85 548
4. Tautvydas, STOŠKUS 92 Vilnius 1:02.04 517
5. Jonas, BELEŠKA 92 SM Nemunas 1:03.37 485
6. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PK Banga 1:04.16 467
7. Povilas, RAGAIŠIS 93 PK Banga 1:14.50 298

35 - 39 years

1. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Šilainiai 57.65 683
2. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 Vilnius 1:02.51 536
3. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 1:10.98 366
4. Aidas, JOKUBAITIS 87 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 1:17.10 285

40 - 44 years

1. Piotr, BORUCKI 84 Bialystok 1:21.18 244
2. Regimantas, ŠAULYS 84 SM Nemunas 1:27.74 193

45 - 49 years

1. Paulius, ANDRIUŠKEVIČIUS 79 Kauno Takas 1:12.03 381
2. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 76 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 1:12.85 368

50 - 54 years

1. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 59.59 705
2. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 Kauno Takas 1:04.09 566

55 - 59 years

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 PK Ilgaplaukiai 1:04.43 648
2. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 1:12.30 458
3. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 1:15.09 409

60 - 64 years

1. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:07.91 603

70 - 74 years

1. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:22.15 451
2. Raimondas, FRANKAS 55 Aukštaitijos PTA 1:42.81 230
3. Imantas, BRIKMANIS 51 Kauno Takas 1:47.99 198

80 - 84 years

1. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 1:42.54 301
2. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 2:50.46 65


